

S. No. 73

Suppl.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3122/2024, CM(8495/2024)

GULZAR AHMAD MALLA AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. R. Hussain, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K
AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.01.2025

List along with writ petition bearing OWP No. 1645/2017
tomorrow i.e., 02.01.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.01.2025

Aamir